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Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 13 - 14 lat

1.  PRONCZAKOVA Viktoria 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1763 3
100 Dow 1:01.00 609 50 Dow 27.96 602 200 Dow 2:17.49 552 50 Mot 30.98 490

2.  GORDZIEJKO Joanna 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1507 3
200 Dow 2:19.63 527 400 Dow 4:54.76 509 200 Klas 2:56.73 471 50 Klas 37.95 453

3.  ZDYBEL Zuzanna 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 1496 3
50 Dow 29.15 531 100 Grzb 1:11.59 513 200 Zm 2:44.24 452 400 Zm 5:49.24 441

4.  CZOPEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1449 3
400 Dow 4:57.99 492 200 Dow 2:23.88 482 100 Dow 1:06.24 475 50 Mot 34.31 361

5.  WILCZEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1437 3
100 Dow 1:05.39 494 50 Dow 30.18 478 200 Dow 2:25.66 465 50 Mot 33.09 402

6.  KIERUCZENKO Michalina 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1387 3
50 Dow 29.83 495 100 Dow 1:06.82 463 50 Mot 32.37 429 200 Zm 2:47.70 425
100 Grzb 1:19.31 377

7.  SĘKOWSKA Hanna 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1384 3
50 Grzb 34.03 491 100 Grzb 1:14.98 447 200 Dow 2:27.61 446 100 Dow 1:07.80 443
50 Mot 33.07 403 200 Grzb 2:49.18 385

8.  RECZEK Nina 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1382 3
50 Grzb 34.61 467 200 Dow 2:25.70 464 100 Grzb 1:14.73 451 200 Grzb 2:41.83 440
400 Zm 6:03.19 392

9.  PASTUSZUK Zuzanna 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1374 3
200 Zm 2:41.49 476 50 Grzb 35.02 451 50 Mot 31.93 447 100 Grzb 1:16.66 418
200 Grzb 2:45.15 414

10.  TATARA Patrycja 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1362 3
400 Zm 5:44.14 461 200 Zm 2:43.54 458 400 Dow 5:08.69 443 50 Klas 40.71 367

11.  CICHOSZ Lena 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 1247 3
100 Dow 1:07.63 446 50 Dow 30.96 443 50 Mot 34.38 358 100 Mot 1:24.78 280

12.  BONDYRA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1234 3
400 Dow 5:14.59 418 200 Dow 2:31.93 409 50 Grzb 36.24 407 50 Klas 39.52 401
100 Klas 1:27.78 389 200 Klas 3:10.62 375 100 Grzb 1:20.59 359

13.  PIECH Weronika 13 KS Prestige Rzeszów 1220 3
50 Klas 38.22 444 100 Klas 1:26.52 407 50 Dow 32.90 369 200 Klas 3:12.81 363
200 Dow 2:58.71 251

14.  BATYRA Weronika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1219 3
50 Dow 31.64 415 50 Grzb 36.13 410 100 Grzb 1:18.14 394 100 Dow 1:13.60 346

15.  WÓJCIK Agata 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1164 3
400 Dow 5:18.31 404 100 Dow 1:10.79 389 100 Grzb 1:19.75 371

16.  CYWKA Zuzanna 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1020 3
100 Klas 1:31.52 344 50 Dow 33.71 343 200 Klas 3:18.44 333 50 Klas 42.40 325

17.  BAJ Gabriela 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1011 3
50 Klas 41.26 353 200 Dow 2:43.13 331 100 Klas 1:33.05 327 200 Klas 3:24.60 303
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18.  KOZIOŁ Wiktoria 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 985 3
50 Grzb 37.67 362 100 Grzb 1:24.11 316 400 Dow 5:48.81 307 50 Klas 46.57 245

19.  BROGOWSKA Maria 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 948 3
50 Dow 34.36 324 100 Dow 1:15.88 316 200 Dow 2:47.04 308 400 Dow 5:50.59 302
50 Mot 43.56 176

20.  KUDYK Magdalena 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 921 3
50 Dow 34.52 319 200 Dow 2:47.10 308 400 Dow 5:53.90 294 100 Dow 1:18.38 287
50 Mot 38.94 246 100 Grzb 1:33.08 233

21.  KIERUCZENKO Zofia 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 877 3
50 Dow 34.01 334 100 Dow 1:18.66 284 50 Grzb 42.10 259 100 Grzb 1:32.90 235
50 Mot 43.98 171

22.  WÓJTOWICZ Lena 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 834 3
400 Dow 5:45.85 315 100 Grzb 1:24.17 315 50 Mot 41.46 204

23.  FURDAK Liliana 14 KS Prestige Rzeszów 830 3
50 Dow 34.43 322 400 Zm 6:55.97 261 100 Mot 1:28.39 247 200 Mot 3:18.38 231
400 Dow 6:30.91 218

24.  FRONCZEK Łucja 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 820 3
400 Dow 5:48.48 308 200 Zm 3:08.73 298 50 Mot 40.82 214

25.  SZEWCZAK Weronika 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 779 3
100 Dow 1:19.83 271 400 Dow 6:07.03 263 200 Dow 3:00.26 245 50 Mot 45.03 159

27.  JAKUBIAK Dominika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 753 3
100 Klas 1:40.90 256 50 Klas 46.12 252 50 Dow 37.71 245

28.  BIELIŃSKA Aleksandra 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 698 3
50 Dow 36.80 264 100 Dow 1:23.42 238 200 Dow 3:14.19 196

29.  BORKOWSKA Ida 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 688 3
50 Dow 36.00 282 100 Dow 1:21.53 255 50 Mot 45.85 151

31.  POLAK Andżelika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 592 3
50 Dow 39.61 211 50 Klas 50.38 193 100 Klas 1:51.84 188

DYSKW.  GREB Martyna 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 3
100 Klas 1:35.49 302 50 Klas 44.28 285 200 Klas -

DYSKW.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3
50 Dow 32.17 395 50 Mot 33.76 378 100 Mot 1:20.13 331 200 Mot -

DYSKW.  PIECHNIK Julia 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3
100 Klas 1:33.47 322 200 Klas 3:21.86 316 50 Klas -

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat - 14 z 15 Konkurencji

1.  BRZOZOWSKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1826 3
200 Zm 2:28.38 614 100 Grzb 1:07.61 609 50 Grzb 31.78 603 100 Dow 1:04.85 506

2.  BIELAK Kamila 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1665 3
50 Klas 34.75 590 100 Klas 1:16.94 579 100 Dow 1:05.32 496 200 Zm 2:42.90 464

3.  SĘCZKOWSKA Róża 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1661 3
200 Grzb 2:27.12 586 100 Grzb 1:09.89 551 50 Dow 29.28 524 50 Mot 30.60 508

4.  FRĄCZEK Łucja 16 UKP Bychawa 1625 3
50 Grzb 32.25 577 100 Grzb 1:10.74 532 200 Grzb 2:33.49 516 100 Dow 1:07.28 454

5.  MAZUREK Dagmara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1608 3
100 Dow 1:02.48 566 50 Dow 28.99 540 200 Mot 2:33.20 502 100 Mot 1:10.30 491
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6.  STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1518 3
50 Dow 28.52 567 200 Dow 2:20.14 522 100 Mot 1:13.51 429 50 Mot 32.45 426

7.  GRĄCZAK Oliwia 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1477 3
50 Grzb 33.01 538 100 Grzb 1:13.68 471 50 Mot 31.46 468

8.  BATYRA Julia 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1439 3
100 Dow 1:04.63 512 50 Dow 29.74 500 200 Zm 2:47.41 427

9.  DUBOVAIA Ahniia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1177 3
50 Grzb 35.80 422 50 Mot 33.71 380 100 Grzb 1:19.49 375

10.  MATUŁA Alicja 15 KS Prestige Rzeszów 1001 3
50 Dow 33.80 340 50 Mot 35.17 335 50 Grzb 38.99 326 100 Grzb 1:24.28 314
200 Grzb 3:06.98 285 100 Dow 1:18.97 280

12.  KARABANOWSKA Maja 15 KS Prestige Rzeszów 811 3
50 Dow 35.00 306 100 Dow 1:21.18 258 50 Mot 38.92 247 200 Dow 3:01.77 239
100 Mot 1:34.27 203

DYSKW.  LUBAŃSKA Klaudia 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3
100 Dow 1:17.11 301 50 Mot 37.07 286 50 Dow -

DYSKW.  MUCHA Martyna 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3
50 Dow 30.77 451 400 Dow 5:20.23 397 400 Zm 6:16.07 353 100 Mot 1:22.60 303
200 Mot -

Kobiet, 13 lat i starsi

1.  BRZOZOWSKA Julia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1826 3
200 Zm 2:28.38 614 100 Grzb 1:07.61 609 50 Grzb 31.78 603 100 Dow 1:04.85 506

2.  WIERNICKA Julia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1763 3
400 Dow 4:38.20 605 200 Dow 2:15.07 583 100 Dow 1:02.15 575 400 Zm 5:34.49 502

PRONCZAKOVA Viktoria 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1763 3
100 Dow 1:01.00 609 50 Dow 27.96 602 200 Dow 2:17.49 552 50 Mot 30.98 490

4.  ZIELIŃSKA Maja 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1758 3
50 Klas 34.51 603 200 Klas 2:44.77 581 100 Klas 1:17.13 574 200 Zm 2:33.63 553

5.  GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1739 3
400 Dow 4:41.18 586 400 Zm 5:18.69 580 100 Mot 1:06.78 573 50 Mot 30.00 540

6.  BIERNACKA Lena 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1715 3
50 Dow 28.18 588 100 Mot 1:07.08 565 100 Dow 1:02.64 562 50 Mot 29.83 549

7.  BIELAK Kamila 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1665 3
50 Klas 34.75 590 100 Klas 1:16.94 579 100 Dow 1:05.32 496 200 Zm 2:42.90 464

8.  SĘCZKOWSKA Róża 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1661 3
200 Grzb 2:27.12 586 100 Grzb 1:09.89 551 50 Dow 29.28 524 50 Mot 30.60 508

9.  POPPE Marta 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1628 3
400 Dow 4:41.24 586 400 Zm 5:25.17 546 200 Zm 2:39.29 496 200 Mot 2:38.42 454

10.  RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1627 3
100 Mot 1:07.65 551 200 Dow 2:18.42 541 100 Dow 1:03.68 535 50 Dow 29.14 531
50 Mot 30.77 500

11.  FRĄCZEK Łucja 16 UKP Bychawa 1625 3
50 Grzb 32.25 577 100 Grzb 1:10.74 532 200 Grzb 2:33.49 516 100 Dow 1:07.28 454
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12.  WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1614 3
200 Dow 2:17.27 555 400 Dow 4:47.37 549 400 Zm 5:32.68 510 200 Klas 2:52.33 508

13.  MAZUREK Dagmara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1608 3
100 Dow 1:02.48 566 50 Dow 28.99 540 200 Mot 2:33.20 502 100 Mot 1:10.30 491

14.  STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1518 3
50 Dow 28.52 567 200 Dow 2:20.14 522 100 Mot 1:13.51 429 50 Mot 32.45 426

15.  GORDZIEJKO Joanna 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1507 3
200 Dow 2:19.63 527 400 Dow 4:54.76 509 200 Klas 2:56.73 471 50 Klas 37.95 453

16.  ZDYBEL Zuzanna 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 1496 3
50 Dow 29.15 531 100 Grzb 1:11.59 513 200 Zm 2:44.24 452 400 Zm 5:49.24 441

17.  GRĄCZAK Oliwia 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1477 3
50 Grzb 33.01 538 100 Grzb 1:13.68 471 50 Mot 31.46 468

18.  KOROLCZUK Karolina 17 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1459 3
50 Dow 29.17 530 100 Dow 1:05.95 482 50 Grzb 35.12 447

19.  CZOPEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1449 3
400 Dow 4:57.99 492 200 Dow 2:23.88 482 100 Dow 1:06.24 475 50 Mot 34.31 361

20.  BATYRA Julia 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1439 3
100 Dow 1:04.63 512 50 Dow 29.74 500 200 Zm 2:47.41 427

21.  WILCZEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1437 3
100 Dow 1:05.39 494 50 Dow 30.18 478 200 Dow 2:25.66 465 50 Mot 33.09 402

22.  KIERUCZENKO Michalina 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1387 3
50 Dow 29.83 495 100 Dow 1:06.82 463 50 Mot 32.37 429 200 Zm 2:47.70 425
100 Grzb 1:19.31 377

23.  SĘKOWSKA Hanna 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1384 3
50 Grzb 34.03 491 100 Grzb 1:14.98 447 200 Dow 2:27.61 446 100 Dow 1:07.80 443
50 Mot 33.07 403 200 Grzb 2:49.18 385

24.  RECZEK Nina 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1382 3
50 Grzb 34.61 467 200 Dow 2:25.70 464 100 Grzb 1:14.73 451 200 Grzb 2:41.83 440
400 Zm 6:03.19 392

25.  PASTUSZUK Zuzanna 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1374 3
200 Zm 2:41.49 476 50 Grzb 35.02 451 50 Mot 31.93 447 100 Grzb 1:16.66 418
200 Grzb 2:45.15 414

26.  TATARA Patrycja 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1362 3
400 Zm 5:44.14 461 200 Zm 2:43.54 458 400 Dow 5:08.69 443 50 Klas 40.71 367

27.  CICHOSZ Lena 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 1247 3
100 Dow 1:07.63 446 50 Dow 30.96 443 50 Mot 34.38 358 100 Mot 1:24.78 280

28.  BONDYRA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1234 3
400 Dow 5:14.59 418 200 Dow 2:31.93 409 50 Grzb 36.24 407 50 Klas 39.52 401
100 Klas 1:27.78 389 200 Klas 3:10.62 375 100 Grzb 1:20.59 359

30.  PIECH Weronika 13 KS Prestige Rzeszów 1220 3
50 Klas 38.22 444 100 Klas 1:26.52 407 50 Dow 32.90 369 200 Klas 3:12.81 363
200 Dow 2:58.71 251

31.  BATYRA Weronika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1219 3
50 Dow 31.64 415 50 Grzb 36.13 410 100 Grzb 1:18.14 394 100 Dow 1:13.60 346



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Piotr Bujak 21.05.2024 15:52 - Strona 5

Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego i Witolda Ruzikowskiego
Lublin, 18.5.2024

32.  DUBOVAIA Ahniia 16 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1177 3
50 Grzb 35.80 422 50 Mot 33.71 380 100 Grzb 1:19.49 375

33.  WÓJCIK Agata 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1164 3
400 Dow 5:18.31 404 100 Dow 1:10.79 389 100 Grzb 1:19.75 371

35.  HRYNISHYNA Mariia 20 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1044 3
50 Dow 32.20 394 200 Dow 2:40.28 349 400 Dow 5:51.22 301 50 Mot 37.00 287

37.  CYWKA Zuzanna 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1020 3
100 Klas 1:31.52 344 50 Dow 33.71 343 200 Klas 3:18.44 333 50 Klas 42.40 325

38.  BAJ Gabriela 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1011 3
50 Klas 41.26 353 200 Dow 2:43.13 331 100 Klas 1:33.05 327 200 Klas 3:24.60 303

39.  MATUŁA Alicja 15 KS Prestige Rzeszów 1001 3
50 Dow 33.80 340 50 Mot 35.17 335 50 Grzb 38.99 326 100 Grzb 1:24.28 314
200 Grzb 3:06.98 285 100 Dow 1:18.97 280

40.  KOZIOŁ Wiktoria 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 985 3
50 Grzb 37.67 362 100 Grzb 1:24.11 316 400 Dow 5:48.81 307 50 Klas 46.57 245

41.  BROGOWSKA Maria 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 948 3
50 Dow 34.36 324 100 Dow 1:15.88 316 200 Dow 2:47.04 308 400 Dow 5:50.59 302
50 Mot 43.56 176

42.  KUDYK Magdalena 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 921 3
50 Dow 34.52 319 200 Dow 2:47.10 308 400 Dow 5:53.90 294 100 Dow 1:18.38 287
50 Mot 38.94 246 100 Grzb 1:33.08 233

44.  KIERUCZENKO Zofia 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 877 3
50 Dow 34.01 334 100 Dow 1:18.66 284 50 Grzb 42.10 259 100 Grzb 1:32.90 235
50 Mot 43.98 171

45.  WÓJTOWICZ Lena 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 834 3
400 Dow 5:45.85 315 100 Grzb 1:24.17 315 50 Mot 41.46 204

46.  FURDAK Liliana 14 KS Prestige Rzeszów 830 3
50 Dow 34.43 322 400 Zm 6:55.97 261 100 Mot 1:28.39 247 200 Mot 3:18.38 231
400 Dow 6:30.91 218

47.  FRONCZEK Łucja 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 820 3
400 Dow 5:48.48 308 200 Zm 3:08.73 298 50 Mot 40.82 214

48.  KARABANOWSKA Maja 15 KS Prestige Rzeszów 811 3
50 Dow 35.00 306 100 Dow 1:21.18 258 50 Mot 38.92 247 200 Dow 3:01.77 239
100 Mot 1:34.27 203

49.  SZEWCZAK Weronika 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 779 3
100 Dow 1:19.83 271 400 Dow 6:07.03 263 200 Dow 3:00.26 245 50 Mot 45.03 159

51.  JAKUBIAK Dominika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 753 3
100 Klas 1:40.90 256 50 Klas 46.12 252 50 Dow 37.71 245

53.  GĄSECKA Martyna 18 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 710 3
50 Dow 37.62 247 50 Grzb 43.49 235 100 Grzb 1:33.75 228

54.  BIELIŃSKA Aleksandra 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 698 3
50 Dow 36.80 264 100 Dow 1:23.42 238 200 Dow 3:14.19 196

55.  BORKOWSKA Ida 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 688 3
50 Dow 36.00 282 100 Dow 1:21.53 255 50 Mot 45.85 151

58.  POLAK Andżelika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 592 3
50 Dow 39.61 211 50 Klas 50.38 193 100 Klas 1:51.84 188

DYSKW.  LUBAŃSKA Klaudia 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3
100 Dow 1:17.11 301 50 Mot 37.07 286 50 Dow -
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DYSKW.  ADAMOWSKA Nadia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 3
50 Grzb 32.55 561 100 Grzb 1:12.27 499 400 Dow 5:08.41 444 400 Zm -

DYSKW.  GREB Martyna 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 3
100 Klas 1:35.49 302 50 Klas 44.28 285 200 Klas -

DYSKW.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3
50 Dow 32.17 395 50 Mot 33.76 378 100 Mot 1:20.13 331 200 Mot -

DYSKW.  MUCHA Martyna 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 3
50 Dow 30.77 451 400 Dow 5:20.23 397 400 Zm 6:16.07 353 100 Mot 1:22.60 303
200 Mot -

DYSKW.  PIECHNIK Julia 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3
100 Klas 1:33.47 322 200 Klas 3:21.86 316 50 Klas -

Najlepszy zawodnik

Chłopców, 13 - 14 lat

1.  PAWLIKOWSKI Karol 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1359 3
100 Dow 1:00.55 463 200 Grzb 2:26.12 449 100 Grzb 1:07.44 447 200 Dow 2:16.40 418

2.  JABŁOŃSKI Maciej 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1273 3
400 Dow 4:51.17 431 200 Zm 2:31.89 422 400 Zm 5:23.70 420 200 Klas 2:54.35 372
50 Klas 36.51 359

RUDAWSKI Franciszek 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1273 3
100 Dow 1:01.20 448 50 Dow 27.79 425 100 Klas 1:17.17 400 50 Klas 35.33 396

4.  ZAMECKI Aleksander 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1241 3
200 Grzb 2:28.96 424 100 Grzb 1:09.30 412 200 Dow 2:17.86 405

5.  GRODECKI Kornel 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1211 3
100 Mot 1:06.15 417 50 Mot 29.97 410 50 Grzb 32.39 384 200 Mot 2:53.33 257

6.  BARTNIK Hubert 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 1198 3
200 Zm 2:30.84 431 400 Zm 5:31.62 391 50 Klas 35.93 376 100 Klas 1:19.94 360

7.  PIZOŃ Gabriel 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1161 3
100 Dow 1:02.84 414 200 Dow 2:21.42 375 50 Mot 30.94 372 400 Dow 5:06.34 370
50 Dow -

8.  CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1123 3
400 Zm 5:34.92 379 100 Mot 1:08.68 373 50 Grzb 32.77 371 200 Grzb 2:37.53 358
200 Mot 2:42.23 314

9.  SOBEK Antoni 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1117 3
400 Dow 4:52.67 425 200 Dow 2:24.19 353 100 Dow 1:07.18 339 50 Mot 34.97 258

10.  WITKOWSKI Tymon 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1113 3
50 Klas 35.06 405 100 Klas 1:19.74 362 50 Dow 29.77 346 200 Klas 2:59.21 343

11.  PROKOP Ignacy 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1110 3
50 Dow 28.37 400 100 Dow 1:05.00 374 50 Mot 32.02 336 50 Grzb 35.13 301

12.  ADAMCZYK Antoni 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1099 3
50 Dow 29.02 374 100 Dow 1:05.66 363 400 Dow 5:08.69 362 200 Dow 2:24.89 348
50 Mot 32.47 322 400 Zm 5:58.82 308
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13.  KOZAK Mateusz 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1073 3
50 Dow 28.57 392 100 Dow 1:04.61 381 50 Klas 38.76 300 100 Klas 1:33.46 225

14.  PIETRAŚ Szymon 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1053 3
50 Dow 28.63 389 100 Dow 1:06.54 349 50 Mot 32.73 315

15.  FERENS Mikołaj 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1051 3
200 Zm 2:40.08 361 50 Grzb 33.43 349 400 Zm 5:46.93 341 50 Klas 37.57 329
100 Klas 1:22.83 323 200 Klas 3:03.35 320

16.  WRONKA Adam 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1021 3
400 Zm 5:35.72 376 200 Grzb 2:41.19 334 200 Mot 2:42.81 311 50 Dow 31.27 299

LESZKOWICZ Hubert 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1021 3
50 Klas 36.53 358 200 Zm 2:44.60 332 50 Dow 30.22 331 200 Klas 3:01.86 328
100 Klas 1:22.73 325 400 Zm 6:01.16 302

18.  TARKOWSKI Michał 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 977 3
50 Dow 30.07 336 50 Mot 32.23 329 200 Dow 2:30.34 312 100 Mot 1:13.58 303
200 Mot 2:51.58 265

19.  CHAŁAT Adam 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 973 3
200 Dow 2:27.44 331 100 Grzb 1:15.24 322 50 Grzb 34.41 320 100 Dow 1:09.53 306

20.  NOWICKI Filip 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 969 3
400 Zm 5:39.56 364 100 Mot 1:11.48 331 200 Mot 2:49.80 274

21.  ORZECHOWSKI Kacper 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 961 3
50 Klas 36.98 345 100 Klas 1:24.08 309 200 Klas 3:05.83 307 50 Dow 31.59 290

22.  DUBAS Filip 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 951 3
50 Dow 29.32 362 100 Dow 1:09.90 301 200 Klas 3:09.98 288 100 Klas 1:27.27 276

23.  RYBAK Anatol 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 932 3
400 Dow 5:16.48 336 100 Dow 1:08.98 313 100 Klas 1:26.61 283 50 Klas 40.27 267

24.  RENDA Michał 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 920 3
200 Grzb 2:42.87 324 100 Dow 1:08.70 317 200 Mot 2:48.80 279

25.  KULA Michał 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 914 3
50 Dow 29.74 347 200 Grzb 2:45.79 307 50 Mot 34.88 260 200 Klas 3:38.16 190

26.  CUCH Mikołaj 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 898 3
50 Klas 37.96 319 100 Klas 1:24.25 307 50 Mot 34.36 272 100 Mot 1:30.53 162

28.  KUCHNO Jan 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 886 3
100 Dow 1:07.81 330 50 Dow 30.90 309 200 Dow 2:42.51 247

30.  STEFANIAK Szymon 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 866 3
100 Dow 1:07.77 330 400 Dow 5:34.21 285 200 Zm 3:00.53 251

31.  KAHAN Aleksander 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 847 3
400 Dow 5:30.40 295 50 Dow 31.87 282 200 Dow 2:37.79 270 100 Dow 1:16.10 233
50 Klas 45.19 189 200 Klas 3:45.81 171

32.  GODULA Krzysztof 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 839 3
200 Dow 2:34.17 289 50 Klas 39.61 281 200 Klas 3:14.18 269

33.  WOJCIESZYN Mateusz 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 833 3
50 Grzb 35.92 281 100 Grzb 1:18.88 279 50 Dow 32.22 273 50 Mot 35.60 244

34.  BARTOSZEK Artur 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 812 3
200 Dow 2:35.83 280 200 Klas 3:14.14 270 100 Klas 1:28.81 262 50 Mot 34.77 262
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36.  SZACHNIUK Stanisław 14 Uks "Kraszak" 791 3
50 Dow 30.97 307 50 Mot 35.09 255 50 Klas 42.40 229 100 Klas 1:35.12 213

37.  KARAŚ Jan 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 776 3
100 Mot 1:16.91 265 100 Dow 1:13.77 256 50 Dow 32.97 255 200 Dow 2:43.20 244
50 Mot 38.36 195

38.  KOCHANOWSKI Michał 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 766 3
50 Grzb 35.94 281 100 Dow 1:14.38 250 100 Grzb 1:23.53 235 200 Grzb 3:05.40 219

39.  UDALOV Vladyslav 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 761 3
400 Dow 5:22.86 316 400 Zm 6:30.31 239 100 Mot 1:23.69 206 200 Mot 3:07.97 202

40.  ALEKSANDROV Illia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 756 3
50 Dow 32.17 274 100 Dow 1:12.37 271 100 Grzb 1:26.60 211

41.  BRONISZ Aleksander 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 735 3
50 Dow 32.57 264 100 Grzb 1:22.24 247 50 Mot 36.66 224 100 Mot 1:25.64 192

42.  ŁATAŚ-DĘGA Antoni 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 686 3
200 Klas 3:21.26 242 50 Dow 34.05 231 100 Klas 1:35.22 213

43.  MICHAŁOWSKI Igor 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 675 3
50 Grzb 37.82 241 50 Klas 43.08 218 200 Klas 3:28.87 216 100 Klas 1:37.43 198

45.  SPRAWKA Filip 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 625 3
50 Dow 34.19 228 100 Klas 1:37.02 201 100 Dow 1:20.64 196 50 Mot 40.62 164

46.  KORONA Ignacy 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 598 3
50 Mot 36.61 225 200 Mot 3:12.80 187 100 Mot 1:26.49 186

WAKULSKI Adrian 14 Uks "Kraszak" 598 3
50 Dow 34.34 225 100 Dow 1:18.87 209 100 Klas 1:43.78 164 50 Klas 47.99 158

48.  KUSIAK Aleksander 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 534 3
100 Dow 1:22.44 183 50 Dow 37.03 180 200 Dow 3:03.67 171 100 Grzb 1:39.69 138

49.  GRYNIEWICZ Gabriel 14 Uks "Kraszak" 438 3
50 Dow 38.60 158 100 Dow 1:28.90 146 50 Grzb 45.94 134 100 Grzb 1:41.71 130

50.  ZIALENSKI Siamion 14 Uks "Kraszak" 375 3
50 Dow 40.17 141 100 Dow 1:31.83 132 100 Klas 2:01.36 102 50 Klas -

Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat

1.  ŻACZEK Hubert 16 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1837 3
400 Dow 4:15.56 638 400 Zm 4:47.41 600 200 Dow 2:00.94 599 200 Mot 2:13.14 569

2.  WASILEWSKI Mateusz 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1743 3
400 Dow 4:20.91 600 200 Dow 2:02.03 583 100 Dow 56.83 560 400 Zm 5:11.46 471

3.  RUDAWSKI Cezary 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1633 3
100 Grzb 1:03.05 548 200 Grzb 2:17.03 544 50 Grzb 28.89 541 100 Dow 57.97 528

4.  JOACHIMOWICZ Patryk 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1627 3
50 Mot 27.00 561 50 Dow 25.76 534 400 Zm 4:59.12 532 200 Zm 2:21.68 520
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5.  SAWKA Tymoteusz 15 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1592 3
100 Dow 56.21 579 50 Mot 27.24 546 100 Mot 1:03.71 467 200 Dow 2:12.04 460

6.  WIECZOREK Marcel 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1572 3
100 Dow 56.37 574 200 Dow 2:08.28 502 50 Dow 26.40 496 50 Mot 28.34 485

7.  TWORKOWSKI Michał 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1555 3
400 Dow 4:33.26 522 100 Klas 1:10.64 522 400 Zm 5:03.28 511 200 Mot 2:26.08 430

8.  GIRUĆ Michał 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1536 3
50 Klas 32.31 518 100 Klas 1:10.98 514 200 Klas 2:37.66 504 200 Zm 2:26.12 474
50 Dow 27.06 461

9.  SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1409 3
400 Dow 4:32.98 523 200 Mot 2:23.00 459 100 Mot 1:05.64 427 100 Dow 1:02.55 420

10.  FRONCZEK Błażej 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1391 3
400 Dow 4:37.76 497 200 Dow 2:12.59 455 100 Dow 1:01.62 439 50 Dow 28.59 391

11.  PODGÓRSKI Maciej 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1382 3
100 Dow 59.27 494 50 Dow 26.53 489 50 Mot 30.24 399

12.  PAWLAK Jan 16 Uks 8 Siedlce 1378 3
50 Klas 33.41 468 50 Dow 27.15 456 100 Klas 1:13.96 454

13.  SIUDA Jeremi 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1349 3
50 Klas 33.66 458 200 Klas 2:43.70 450 400 Dow 4:48.99 441 200 Zm 2:39.64 364

14.  ROSTKOWSKI Karol 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1258 3
50 Dow 26.94 467 50 Mot 28.75 464 100 Klas 1:22.50 327

15.  KUROMSKI Konstanty 16 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1202 3
200 Dow 2:17.76 405 100 Dow 1:03.57 400 50 Dow 28.43 397 400 Dow 5:00.48 392
50 Mot 31.78 344

16.  ZIELIŃSKI Maciej 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1180 3
50 Klas 34.25 434 100 Klas 1:17.67 392 50 Grzb 33.29 354 400 Zm 5:42.59 354

17.  KAHAN Stanisław 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1077 3
400 Dow 5:08.70 362 50 Dow 29.40 359 100 Mot 1:09.72 356 100 Dow 1:06.44 350
200 Dow 2:27.63 329 200 Mot 2:43.18 309

18.  KRAKOWIAK Dawid 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1032 3
50 Dow 28.12 411 100 Mot 1:12.82 313 200 Mot 2:43.38 308 400 Zm 6:09.38 282

20.  KRUKOWSKI Kacper 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1011 3
100 Dow 1:06.09 356 50 Dow 29.86 343 50 Mot 32.80 312

21.  MIAZEK Michał 15 MKS AVIA Świdnik 992 3
50 Klas 37.10 342 200 Klas 3:00.44 336 100 Klas 1:23.62 314

22.  DĄBEK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 883 3
50 Mot 28.39 482 50 Klas 35.18 401 50 Dow -

23.  MAZUR Alan 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 872 3
50 Grzb 34.00 332 200 Dow 2:36.73 275 200 Grzb 2:54.17 265

25.  WOŁOSZYN Maciej 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 769 3
200 Grzb 2:54.29 264 50 Grzb 37.06 256 100 Grzb 1:21.91 249 200 Dow 2:44.87 236
100 Dow 1:16.24 232 50 Mot 37.28 213
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Mężczyzn, 13 lat i starsi

1.  MICH Maksymilian 18 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2039 3
50 Dow 23.43 710 100 Dow 53.50 671 50 Mot 25.60 658 100 Klas 1:08.78 565

2.  NARÓG Nikodem 22 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1874 3
50 Mot 25.15 694 100 Mot 58.02 619 200 Dow 2:03.66 561 50 Grzb 29.44 511
100 Grzb 1:07.09 454 100 Dow -

3.  ŻACZEK Hubert 16 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1837 3
400 Dow 4:15.56 638 400 Zm 4:47.41 600 200 Dow 2:00.94 599 200 Mot 2:13.14 569

4.  BIELIŃSKI Bartosz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1816 3
100 Dow 54.52 634 50 Dow 24.90 592 50 Mot 26.55 590 100 Mot 59.41 576

5.  NOWACKI Błażej 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1813 3
200 Zm 2:12.91 631 400 Zm 4:43.23 627 200 Klas 2:32.64 555

6.  REDZIŃSKI VEL RYDZYŃSKI Mateusz 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1780 3
400 Dow 4:15.69 637 400 Zm 4:49.92 585 50 Mot 27.04 558 100 Mot 1:00.76 539

7.  WASILEWSKI Mateusz 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1743 3
400 Dow 4:20.91 600 200 Dow 2:02.03 583 100 Dow 56.83 560 400 Zm 5:11.46 471

8.  RUDAWSKI Cezary 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1633 3
100 Grzb 1:03.05 548 200 Grzb 2:17.03 544 50 Grzb 28.89 541 100 Dow 57.97 528

9.  JOACHIMOWICZ Patryk 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1627 3
50 Mot 27.00 561 50 Dow 25.76 534 400 Zm 4:59.12 532 200 Zm 2:21.68 520

10.  SAWKA Tymoteusz 15 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1592 3
100 Dow 56.21 579 50 Mot 27.24 546 100 Mot 1:03.71 467 200 Dow 2:12.04 460

11.  WIECZOREK Marcel 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1572 3
100 Dow 56.37 574 200 Dow 2:08.28 502 50 Dow 26.40 496 50 Mot 28.34 485

12.  TWORKOWSKI Michał 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1555 3
400 Dow 4:33.26 522 100 Klas 1:10.64 522 400 Zm 5:03.28 511 200 Mot 2:26.08 430

13.  GIRUĆ Michał 15 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1536 3
50 Klas 32.31 518 100 Klas 1:10.98 514 200 Klas 2:37.66 504 200 Zm 2:26.12 474
50 Dow 27.06 461

14.  TOCZEK Piotr 21 Uks "Kraszak" 1515 3
50 Dow 25.94 523 50 Mot 27.81 513 200 Klas 2:40.27 479 100 Klas 1:13.16 469
50 Klas 33.77 453

15.  KOZAK Jan 18 UKS SP5 Swim 1513 3
50 Klas 32.11 527 100 Mot 1:01.67 515 200 Klas 2:41.18 471 400 Zm 5:21.31 429

16.  SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1409 3
400 Dow 4:32.98 523 200 Mot 2:23.00 459 100 Mot 1:05.64 427 100 Dow 1:02.55 420

17.  FRONCZEK Błażej 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1391 3
400 Dow 4:37.76 497 200 Dow 2:12.59 455 100 Dow 1:01.62 439 50 Dow 28.59 391

18.  PODGÓRSKI Maciej 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1382 3
100 Dow 59.27 494 50 Dow 26.53 489 50 Mot 30.24 399

19.  PAWLAK Jan 16 Uks 8 Siedlce 1378 3
50 Klas 33.41 468 50 Dow 27.15 456 100 Klas 1:13.96 454
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20.  PAWLIKOWSKI Karol 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1359 3
100 Dow 1:00.55 463 200 Grzb 2:26.12 449 100 Grzb 1:07.44 447 200 Dow 2:16.40 418

21.  SIUDA Jeremi 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1349 3
50 Klas 33.66 458 200 Klas 2:43.70 450 400 Dow 4:48.99 441 200 Zm 2:39.64 364

22.  LENARD Radosław 17 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1336 3
50 Dow 27.13 457 50 Klas 33.78 453 100 Klas 1:15.59 426 200 Klas 2:53.53 378

23.  JABŁOŃSKI Maciej 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1273 3
400 Dow 4:51.17 431 200 Zm 2:31.89 422 400 Zm 5:23.70 420 200 Klas 2:54.35 372
50 Klas 36.51 359

RUDAWSKI Franciszek 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1273 3
100 Dow 1:01.20 448 50 Dow 27.79 425 100 Klas 1:17.17 400 50 Klas 35.33 396

25.  ROSTKOWSKI Karol 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1258 3
50 Dow 26.94 467 50 Mot 28.75 464 100 Klas 1:22.50 327

26.  ZAMECKI Aleksander 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1241 3
200 Grzb 2:28.96 424 100 Grzb 1:09.30 412 200 Dow 2:17.86 405

27.  GRODECKI Kornel 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1211 3
100 Mot 1:06.15 417 50 Mot 29.97 410 50 Grzb 32.39 384 200 Mot 2:53.33 257

28.  KUROMSKI Konstanty 16 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1202 3
200 Dow 2:17.76 405 100 Dow 1:03.57 400 50 Dow 28.43 397 400 Dow 5:00.48 392
50 Mot 31.78 344

29.  BARTNIK Hubert 14 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 1198 3
200 Zm 2:30.84 431 400 Zm 5:31.62 391 50 Klas 35.93 376 100 Klas 1:19.94 360

30.  ZIELIŃSKI Maciej 15 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1180 3
50 Klas 34.25 434 100 Klas 1:17.67 392 50 Grzb 33.29 354 400 Zm 5:42.59 354

31.  PIZOŃ Gabriel 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 1161 3
100 Dow 1:02.84 414 200 Dow 2:21.42 375 50 Mot 30.94 372 400 Dow 5:06.34 370
50 Dow -

32.  CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1123 3
400 Zm 5:34.92 379 100 Mot 1:08.68 373 50 Grzb 32.77 371 200 Grzb 2:37.53 358
200 Mot 2:42.23 314

33.  SOBEK Antoni 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1117 3
400 Dow 4:52.67 425 200 Dow 2:24.19 353 100 Dow 1:07.18 339 50 Mot 34.97 258

34.  WITKOWSKI Tymon 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1113 3
50 Klas 35.06 405 100 Klas 1:19.74 362 50 Dow 29.77 346 200 Klas 2:59.21 343

35.  PROKOP Ignacy 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1110 3
50 Dow 28.37 400 100 Dow 1:05.00 374 50 Mot 32.02 336 50 Grzb 35.13 301

36.  ADAMCZYK Antoni 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1099 3
50 Dow 29.02 374 100 Dow 1:05.66 363 400 Dow 5:08.69 362 200 Dow 2:24.89 348
50 Mot 32.47 322 400 Zm 5:58.82 308

37.  KAHAN Stanisław 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1077 3
400 Dow 5:08.70 362 50 Dow 29.40 359 100 Mot 1:09.72 356 100 Dow 1:06.44 350
200 Dow 2:27.63 329 200 Mot 2:43.18 309

38.  KOZAK Mateusz 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1073 3
50 Dow 28.57 392 100 Dow 1:04.61 381 50 Klas 38.76 300 100 Klas 1:33.46 225
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39.  PIETRAŚ Szymon 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1053 3
50 Dow 28.63 389 100 Dow 1:06.54 349 50 Mot 32.73 315

40.  FERENS Mikołaj 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1051 3
200 Zm 2:40.08 361 50 Grzb 33.43 349 400 Zm 5:46.93 341 50 Klas 37.57 329
100 Klas 1:22.83 323 200 Klas 3:03.35 320

41.  KRAKOWIAK Dawid 16 UKS SP5 Swim 1032 3
50 Dow 28.12 411 100 Mot 1:12.82 313 200 Mot 2:43.38 308 400 Zm 6:09.38 282

42.  WRONKA Adam 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1021 3
400 Zm 5:35.72 376 200 Grzb 2:41.19 334 200 Mot 2:42.81 311 50 Dow 31.27 299

LESZKOWICZ Hubert 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1021 3
50 Klas 36.53 358 200 Zm 2:44.60 332 50 Dow 30.22 331 200 Klas 3:01.86 328
100 Klas 1:22.73 325 400 Zm 6:01.16 302

45.  KRUKOWSKI Kacper 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1011 3
100 Dow 1:06.09 356 50 Dow 29.86 343 50 Mot 32.80 312

46.  MIAZEK Michał 15 MKS AVIA Świdnik 992 3
50 Klas 37.10 342 200 Klas 3:00.44 336 100 Klas 1:23.62 314

47.  TARKOWSKI Michał 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 977 3
50 Dow 30.07 336 50 Mot 32.23 329 200 Dow 2:30.34 312 100 Mot 1:13.58 303
200 Mot 2:51.58 265

48.  CHAŁAT Adam 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 973 3
200 Dow 2:27.44 331 100 Grzb 1:15.24 322 50 Grzb 34.41 320 100 Dow 1:09.53 306

49.  NOWICKI Filip 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 969 3
400 Zm 5:39.56 364 100 Mot 1:11.48 331 200 Mot 2:49.80 274

50.  ORZECHOWSKI Kacper 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 961 3
50 Klas 36.98 345 100 Klas 1:24.08 309 200 Klas 3:05.83 307 50 Dow 31.59 290

51.  DUBAS Filip 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 951 3
50 Dow 29.32 362 100 Dow 1:09.90 301 200 Klas 3:09.98 288 100 Klas 1:27.27 276

52.  RYBAK Anatol 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 932 3
400 Dow 5:16.48 336 100 Dow 1:08.98 313 100 Klas 1:26.61 283 50 Klas 40.27 267

53.  RENDA Michał 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 920 3
200 Grzb 2:42.87 324 100 Dow 1:08.70 317 200 Mot 2:48.80 279

54.  KULA Michał 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 914 3
50 Dow 29.74 347 200 Grzb 2:45.79 307 50 Mot 34.88 260 200 Klas 3:38.16 190

55.  CUCH Mikołaj 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 898 3
50 Klas 37.96 319 100 Klas 1:24.25 307 50 Mot 34.36 272 100 Mot 1:30.53 162

57.  KUCHNO Jan 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 886 3
100 Dow 1:07.81 330 50 Dow 30.90 309 200 Dow 2:42.51 247

58.  DĄBEK Aleksander 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 883 3
50 Mot 28.39 482 50 Klas 35.18 401 50 Dow -

59.  MAZUR Alan 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 872 3
50 Grzb 34.00 332 200 Dow 2:36.73 275 200 Grzb 2:54.17 265

61.  STEFANIAK Szymon 13 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 866 3
100 Dow 1:07.77 330 400 Dow 5:34.21 285 200 Zm 3:00.53 251
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62.  KAHAN Aleksander 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 847 3
400 Dow 5:30.40 295 50 Dow 31.87 282 200 Dow 2:37.79 270 100 Dow 1:16.10 233
50 Klas 45.19 189 200 Klas 3:45.81 171

63.  GODULA Krzysztof 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 839 3
200 Dow 2:34.17 289 50 Klas 39.61 281 200 Klas 3:14.18 269

64.  WOJCIESZYN Mateusz 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 833 3
50 Grzb 35.92 281 100 Grzb 1:18.88 279 50 Dow 32.22 273 50 Mot 35.60 244

66.  BARTOSZEK Artur 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 812 3
200 Dow 2:35.83 280 200 Klas 3:14.14 270 100 Klas 1:28.81 262 50 Mot 34.77 262

68.  SZACHNIUK Stanisław 14 Uks "Kraszak" 791 3
50 Dow 30.97 307 50 Mot 35.09 255 50 Klas 42.40 229 100 Klas 1:35.12 213

69.  KARAŚ Jan 14 MKS AVIA Świdnik 776 3
100 Mot 1:16.91 265 100 Dow 1:13.77 256 50 Dow 32.97 255 200 Dow 2:43.20 244
50 Mot 38.36 195

70.  WOŁOSZYN Maciej 15 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 769 3
200 Grzb 2:54.29 264 50 Grzb 37.06 256 100 Grzb 1:21.91 249 200 Dow 2:44.87 236
100 Dow 1:16.24 232 50 Mot 37.28 213

71.  KOCHANOWSKI Michał 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 766 3
50 Grzb 35.94 281 100 Dow 1:14.38 250 100 Grzb 1:23.53 235 200 Grzb 3:05.40 219

72.  UDALOV Vladyslav 13 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 761 3
400 Dow 5:22.86 316 400 Zm 6:30.31 239 100 Mot 1:23.69 206 200 Mot 3:07.97 202

73.  ALEKSANDROV Illia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 756 3
50 Dow 32.17 274 100 Dow 1:12.37 271 100 Grzb 1:26.60 211

74.  BRONISZ Aleksander 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 735 3
50 Dow 32.57 264 100 Grzb 1:22.24 247 50 Mot 36.66 224 100 Mot 1:25.64 192

75.  ŁATAŚ-DĘGA Antoni 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 686 3
200 Klas 3:21.26 242 50 Dow 34.05 231 100 Klas 1:35.22 213

76.  MICHAŁOWSKI Igor 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 675 3
50 Grzb 37.82 241 50 Klas 43.08 218 200 Klas 3:28.87 216 100 Klas 1:37.43 198

79.  SPRAWKA Filip 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 625 3
50 Dow 34.19 228 100 Klas 1:37.02 201 100 Dow 1:20.64 196 50 Mot 40.62 164

80.  KORONA Ignacy 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 598 3
50 Mot 36.61 225 200 Mot 3:12.80 187 100 Mot 1:26.49 186

WAKULSKI Adrian 14 Uks "Kraszak" 598 3
50 Dow 34.34 225 100 Dow 1:18.87 209 100 Klas 1:43.78 164 50 Klas 47.99 158

84.  KUSIAK Aleksander 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 534 3
100 Dow 1:22.44 183 50 Dow 37.03 180 200 Dow 3:03.67 171 100 Grzb 1:39.69 138

87.  GRYNIEWICZ Gabriel 14 Uks "Kraszak" 438 3
50 Dow 38.60 158 100 Dow 1:28.90 146 50 Grzb 45.94 134 100 Grzb 1:41.71 130

88.  ZIALENSKI Siamion 14 Uks "Kraszak" 375 3
50 Dow 40.17 141 100 Dow 1:31.83 132 100 Klas 2:01.36 102 50 Klas -


